
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

 

 

FAULDHOUSE and BREICH VALLEY LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2024-2025 
 
 

Reports to committee officer 
by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Date Venue 

    

    

Tuesday 3 September 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024 Tuesday 10 September 2024 Council Chambers 

    

Tuesday 3 December 2024 Wednesday 4 December 2024 Tuesday 10 December 2024 Council Chambers 

    

Tuesday 11 February 2025 Wednesday 12 February 2025 Tuesday 18 February 2025 Council Chambers 

    

Tuesday 15 April 2025 Wednesday 16 April 2025 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Council Chambers 

    
 

All meetings will be held at 14:00 unless otherwise advised 

 

 


